

BID TABULATION							BIDDER		BIDDER	
<b>Project #02-2018</b> <b>TRAXLER DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS</b> Williams County, Ohio				Williams County Engineer's Office 12953 County Road G Bryan, Ohio 43506 419-636-2454 Fax 419-636-8687 <b>Todd J. Roth, P.E., P.S.</b> email: troth@wmscoengineer.com			<b>GERKEN PAVING</b> <b>NAPOLEON, OHIO</b>		<b>CRESTLINE PAVING &amp; EXCAVATING</b> <b>TOLEDO, OHIO</b>	
BID DATE: MARCH 12, 2018							Page 1 of 1			
Bid Item	Item	Name	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
<b>ROADWAY</b>										
1	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, 1.75" DEPTH	SY	1125	\$4.00	\$4,500.00	3.00	\$3,375.00		\$0.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, 4.5"-6" FULL DEPTH ASPHALT (AS DIRECTED)	SY	2000	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	8.30	\$16,600.00		\$0.00
						<b>Sub-Total</b>		<b>\$16,500.00</b>		<b>\$19,975.00</b>
<b>PAVEMENT</b>										
3	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22, 4.5"-6" (AS DIRECTED)	CY	333	\$150.00	\$49,950.00	157.00	\$52,281.00		\$0.00
4	407	TACK COAT	GAL	2465	\$1.90	\$4,683.50	1.95	\$4,806.75		\$0.00
5	442	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 12.5mm, TYPE A (448)	CY	825	\$165.00	\$136,125.00	152.00	\$125,400.00		\$0.00
6	442	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 19mm, TYPE A (448)	CY	1040	\$145.00	\$150,800.00	130.00	\$135,200.00		\$0.00
7	617	AGGREGATE BERM	CY	535	\$75.00	\$40,125.00	65.00	\$34,775.00		\$0.00
8	623	MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTMENT	EACH	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	850.00	\$3,400.00		\$0.00
9	642	PAVEMENT STRIPING	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	4,800.00	\$4,800.00		\$0.00
						<b>Sub-Total</b>		<b>\$390,683.50</b>		<b>\$360,662.75</b>
<b>DRAINAGE</b>										
10	605	AGGREGATE DRAIN	FT	825	\$8.00	\$6,600.00	16.50	\$13,612.50		\$0.00
11	605	4" PIPE UNDERDRAIN, CONTINGENCY	FT	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	18.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00
12	611	DRAIN REPLACEMENT, 8" OR LESS, CONTINGENCY	FT	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00		\$0.00
13	611	DRAIN REPLACEMENT, 10" OR GREATER, CONTINGENCY	FT	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	30.00	\$600.00		\$0.00
						<b>Sub-Total</b>		<b>\$8,600.00</b>		<b>\$16,412.50</b>
<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>										
14	SPEC	PERMITER FILTER FABRIC FENCE	FT	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	0.50	\$50.00		\$0.00
15	SPEC	DANDY BAG	EACH	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	75.00	\$450.00		\$0.00
16	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SQ YD	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	9.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00
						<b>Sub-Total</b>		<b>\$1,300.00</b>		<b>\$2,300.00</b>
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>										
17	614	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
18	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
19	SPEC	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
						<b>Sub-Total</b>		<b>\$38,000.00</b>		<b>\$12,000.00</b>
					<b>Construction Estimate</b>	<b>\$455,083.50</b>				
<b>TOTAL PROJECT ESTIMATE</b>				<b>\$500,593.50</b>	<b>BASE BID</b>		<b>\$411,350.25</b>		<b>No Bid</b>	
Additive Alternate 1 - Thermoplastic Pavement Marking. Project Will Be Awarded On Total Base Bid.										
Alt 1	644	PAVEMENT STRIPING	LUMP	1		Alternate 1 Cost	\$7,250.00		No Bid	